Program Schedule
2018 Thoracic Oncology Update

Friday, November 9, 2018

11:30 a.m.
12:15

12:20 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Registration & Lunch
Welcome Announcements

Experimental Therapeutics in Thoracic Cancer
Alex A. Adjei, M.D., Ph.D.

Break with Exhibitors

Advanced Bronchoscopy for Diagnosis and Management of Lung Cancer
Karen L. Swanson, D.O.

Minimally Invasive Surgery for NSCLC
Dawn E. Jaroszewski, M.D.

Stereotactic Body Radiation Therapy for NSCLC
Thomas B. Daniels, M.D.

Break with Exhibitors

Pathology and Molecular Diagnostics of Thoracic Cancer
Maxwell L. Smith, M.D.

Overview of Immunotherapy and Clinical Questions in Immunotherapy
Helen J. Ross, MD.

Break with Exhibitors

Biomarker Development for Immunotherapy
Terence M. Williams, M.D., Ph.D.

Attendee Welcome Reception



Saturday, November 10, 2018

7:30 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

8:45 am.

9:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Noon

12:45 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

Continental Breakfast and Registration

Neuroendocrine Thoracic Cancers: Background and Novel Therapies
Thorvardur R. Halfdanarson, M.D.

Updates in Mesothelioma
Tobias Peikert, M.D.

Small Cell Lung Cancer: New Approaches
Yanyan Lou, M.D., Ph.D.

Break with Exhibitors

GI Approach to Esophageal Cancer Staging and Treatment
Norio Fukami, M.D.

Locally Advanced Esophageal Cancer: Current Standards
Helen J. Ross, M.D.

Minimally Invasive Surgical Approach for Resection of Esophageal
Cancer
Staci E. Beamer, M.D.

Tumor Board
Session Faculty

Lunch and Exhibit Displays

Immunotherapy for Adjuvant/Neoadjuvant Resectable NSCLC
Dennis Wigle, M.D., Ph.D.

Immunotherapy for Stage III Unresectable NSCLC and Limited Stage
SCLC
Helen J. Ross, M.D.

Immunotherapy for Esophageal Cancer, Metastatic and Locally
Advanced
Harshita R. Paripati, M.D.

Tumor Board
Session Faculty

Break with Exhibitors



Saturday, November 10, 2018 (continued)

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Current State of the Art for EGFR /ALK
Harshita R. Paripati, M.D.

Other Molecular Targets in Thoracic Cancers
Aaron S. Mansfield, M.D.

Targeted and Immunotherapy Combinations
Rami Manochakian, M.D.

Tumor Board
Session Faculty

Adjourn



