## **Program Schedule**2018 Thoracic Oncology Update

## Friday, November 9, 2018

11:30 a.m.	Registration & Lunch
12:15	Welcome Announcements
12:20 p.m.	Experimental Therapeutics in Thoracic Cancer Alex A. Adjei, M.D., Ph.D.
1:15 p.m.	Break with Exhibitors
1:45 p.m.	<b>Advanced Bronchoscopy for Diagnosis and Management of Lung Cancer</b> Karen L. Swanson, D.O.
2:15 p.m.	Minimally Invasive Surgery for NSCLC Dawn E. Jaroszewski, M.D.
2:45 p.m.	Stereotactic Body Radiation Therapy for NSCLC Thomas B. Daniels, M.D.
3:15 p.m.	Break with Exhibitors
3:30 p.m.	<b>Pathology and Molecular Diagnostics of Thoracic Cancer</b> Maxwell L. Smith, M.D.
4:00 p.m.	Overview of Immunotherapy and Clinical Questions in Immunotherapy Helen J. Ross, MD.
4:45 p.m.	Break with Exhibitors
5:00 p.m.	<b>Biomarker Development for Immunotherapy</b> Terence M. Williams, M.D., Ph.D.
6:00 p.m.	Attendee Welcome Reception

## Saturday, November 10, 2018

7:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast and Registration
8:15 a.m.	<b>Neuroendocrine Thoracic Cancers: Background and Novel Therapies</b> Thorvardur R. Halfdanarson, M.D.
8:45 a.m.	Updates in Mesothelioma Tobias Peikert, M.D.
9:15 a.m.	Small Cell Lung Cancer: New Approaches Yanyan Lou, M.D., Ph.D.
9:45 a.m.	Break with Exhibitors
10:00 a.m.	<b>GI Approach to Esophageal Cancer Staging and Treatment</b> Norio Fukami, M.D.
10:30 a.m.	<b>Locally Advanced Esophageal Cancer: Current Standards</b> Helen J. Ross, M.D.
11:00 a.m.	Minimally Invasive Surgical Approach for Resection of Esophageal Cancer Staci E. Beamer, M.D.
11:30 a.m.	Tumor Board Session Faculty
Noon	Lunch and Exhibit Displays
12:45 p.m.	Immunotherapy for Adjuvant/Neoadjuvant Resectable NSCLC Dennis Wigle, M.D., Ph.D.
1:15 p.m.	Immunotherapy for Stage III Unresectable NSCLC and Limited Stage SCLC Helen J. Ross, M.D.
1:45 p.m.	Immunotherapy for Esophageal Cancer, Metastatic and Locally Advanced Harshita R. Paripati, M.D.
2:15 p.m.	<b>Tumor Board</b> Session Faculty
2:45 p.m.	Break with Exhibitors

## Saturday, November 10, 2018 (continued)

3:00 p.m.	Current State of the Art for EGFR /ALK Harshita R. Paripati, M.D.
3:30 p.m.	Other Molecular Targets in Thoracic Cancers Aaron S. Mansfield, M.D.
4:00 p.m.	<b>Targeted and Immunotherapy Combinations</b> Rami Manochakian, M.D.
4:30 p.m.	<b>Tumor Board</b> Session Faculty
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn